Race Date
October 09, 2022

Overall
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Name
SAM WILSON
LUCAS HARPER
DEIZEL GRIFFIN
ELI MERRIAM
MASON CRABBE
WINN JACKSON
RUSH CHAMBERLAIN
HENRY GIES
BRYANT KEMPF
JOSHUA MCGEE
FOSTER ALKIRE
LUCAS JOHNSON
BRAYDEN MARTIN
BRAXTON LINDAUER
GUILHERME (GUI)
TAKODA TURNER
GRAYDEN WRAIGHT
PEYTON SMITH
MATTHEW FLACK
ASHTON CARDER
NOAH BROWN
BRADY HINKLE
JUSTICE GIET
JEREMIAH ELLINGTON
LAKE CAREY
SAMUEL SEARS
ISAAC FITZ
RUSSELL MANLEY
CADEN PONDER
LANDON DUGAN
JACOB SPIVEY
NATHAN ALLEN
ARIC CARDER
ZACHARY WILSON
ISAIAH SULLIVAN
ZACHARIAH BOND

GCA East Conference 2022 - #3 Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

6th Grade Boys

Team

Jefferson High School

East Forsyth High
White County High
Forsyth Composite
Buford High School
Oconee High School
Yonah Composite
Pace Academy
Oconee High School
Lanier Christian
Forsyth Composite
White County High
Oconee Composite

Jefferson High School

Forsyth Composite
Lumpkin County High
Jackson County High
North Hall High

East Forsyth High
Fannin County High
East Forsyth High
Dawson County
Gilmer Cartecay
GMC Prep

Oconee Composite
Big Creek Composite
Mill Creek High

Big Creek Composite
North Gwinnett High
North Forsyth High
Jackson County High
Prima Tappa

Fannin County High
GMC Prep

Gilmer Cartecay

Middle GA Composite

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Bib No
2028
2009
2087
2051
2041
2010
2001
2076
2075
2066
2000
2012
2018
2065
2050
2026
2064
2023
2047
2049
2046
2044
2052
2007
2074
2022
2008
2029
2020
2006
2060
2080
2048
2027
2025
2069

Time
24:28.94
25:40.36
26:12.44
26:34.55
27:41.31
27:53.73
28:14.61
28:52.20
29:09.47
29:48.35
30:11.49
30:14.73
31:38.12
32:41.22
32:41.86
32:42.12
34:14.88
34:28.35
35:00.49
35:00.84
35:08.38
36:30.69
37:10.12
37:11.29
37:22.89
37:42.14
37:45.70
38:36.38
38:58.23
40:16.39
40:28.64
40:39.15
43:22.40
44:20.40
45:43.13
51:27.39

10/09/2022 04:36:22



Race Date
October 09, 2022
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Name
MADDOX THOMAN
MILES MARTIN
CHANCE MILLER
TITUS WEBB
AIDEN KAYE
JESSE BOWEN

MICHAEL GRABOWSKI

MAC HART
EASTON SMITH

BREWER DANSBY-SPARKS

SOLOMON ALHADEFF
RILEY SMITH

NICO KLARAS
WILLIAM RINNE
TREY GREGORY
NOAH LEE

MIRZA DUCKWORTH
CULLEN COOPER
MASON EDWARDS
JACK DENMAN
NICKOLAS KOHLE
LANDON SHANNAHAN
ASHER WEST

IAN SPRINGTHORPE
PAX NORTON
BRYSON BJURMARK
TANNER CHAMBLEE
SILAS VERDERY
AUSTIN ROBINSON
HARRISON HEIST
BENJAMIN WITCHER
HARLIN JACKSON
SETH BROKAW
ZACHARY JUDSON
BENJAMIN GIES
OWEN HOLLIDAY
TYRELL RHODES
ASHER STEWART
SAM SCHOEFFLER
DOMINIC QUEEN
JORGE CONTRERAS
TANNER TREMBLAY

GCA East Conference 2022 - #3 Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

7th Grade Boys

Team
Milton Composite
Oconee High School
White County High
Jefferson High School
Oconee Composite
White County High
Savannah Trail Mix
Big Creek Composite
Lumpkin County High
Lumpkin County High
Lumpkin County High
East Forsyth High
Savannah Trail Mix
North Forsyth High
Buford High School
Forsyth Composite
Forsyth Composite
Jefferson High School
Mill Creek High
Oconee Composite
Oconee Composite
Grayson Composite
Grayson Composite
Jefferson High School
Lumpkin County High
West Gwinnett
Lumpkin County High
Augusta Composite
Middle GA Composite
Jackson County High
White County High
Oconee High School
North Forsyth High
Grayson Composite
Pace Academy
Milton Composite
Bartram Composite
White County High
Pace Academy
Fannin Composite
Winder Barrow High
Cherokee Bluff High

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Bib No
3058
3044
3045
3062
3037
3005
3022
3027
3055
3014
3000
3084
3039
3052
3023
3090
3089
3012
3018
3110
3040
3054
3065
3056
3049
3127
3010
3072
3100
3095
3066
3111
3006
3036
3112
3104
3051
3057
3113
3085
3011
3060

Time

23:30.14
24:26.54
25:00.54
25:01.84
25:03.84
25:42.33
25:45.59
26:35.35
26:45.98
26:50.85
28:00.10
28:19.24
28:19.93
28:38.10
28:39.67
29:04.60
29:16.35
30:16.10
30:26.37
30:42.14
30:47.39
30:49.11
31:00.15
31:12.55
31:22.73
31:31.88
31:59.86
32:04.61
32:34.11
32:54.99
33:18.19
33:59.43
34:26.24
34:40.86
36:00.45
36:32.80
37:08.12
39:55.51
40:47.52
41:08.84
43:12.39
51:53.19

10/09/2022 04:36:23



Race Date
October 09, 2022
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1
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Name

TURNER MACDOWELL

GAVIN AVINGER
MATHIEU WEBER
DAVIS MCENTYRE
BRAYDEN WATKINS
TONY AIELLO
OLIVER WAYNE
ZANE TAYLOR
BENJAMIN PERKINS
ZACHARY BOSCAN
VINCENT PECCE
ISAAC CARTER
DYLAN DEMARS
RHETT NORMAN
LOGAN BENKOSKI
SPENCER HENRY
BRENNAN SUPINA

BRAXTON HENDERSON

BILLY RUSSELL
GRANT YOUNKINS
WESTON ARNETT
GRAYDON
ZACHARY JOHNSON
LOGAN BRADWAY
REAGAN HUDGIN
WILLIAM FITZ

COOPER SHEFCHUNAS

MISHA GARCIA
AIDEN MCELWANEY
CAMPBELL KIRKLAND
THOMAS WASCHER
NEIL PATEL

AUSTIN CHEEK

ANDERSON TRAPNELL

GORDON TALLEY
GRANT CAMPBELL
KYLE SEGALLA
JOSEF BOENIG
AKSHATH SAI GANJI
CLINTON GOODE
LANDON BARKER
ASHER SULLIVAN
BRYCE HINKLE
CAYDEN LOTSPEICH
COLE LINE

LUCAS TAYLOR
COLBY GALE

GCA East Conference 2022 - #3 Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

8th Grade Boys

Team
Jackson County High
Oconee Composite
Lumpkin County High
Lumpkin County High
Yonah Composite
Fannin Composite
Buford High School
Oconee Composite
Savannah Trail Mix
North Gwinnett High
Roswell High School
Forsyth Composite
Cherokee Bluff High
Winder Barrow High
Winder Barrow High
Big Creek Composite
Denmark High School
Milton Composite
Roswell High School
Big Creek Composite
Mill Creek High
Grayson Composite
Mill Creek High
Milton Composite
North Forsyth High
Mill Creek High
Forsyth Composite
Dawson County
Lumpkin County High
Oconee Composite
Jefferson High School
Denmark High School
Buford High School
Dawson County
Augusta Composite
Milton Composite
Lumpkin County High
Oconee High School
Denmark High School
Pace Academy
Middle GA Composite
Gilmer Cartecay
Dawson County
North Forsyth High
Lumpkin County High
Grayson Composite
North Fulton

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Bib No
4038
4002
4069
4041
4067
4000
4068
4063
4133
4008
4050
4099
4018
4047
4005
4077
4094
4028
4055
4078
4001
4022
4034
4009
4032
4024
4098
4025
4040
4124
4072
4049
4013
4091
4062
4011
4056
4007
4093
4126
4109
4061
4090
4037
4107
4064
4122

Time

22:48.48
23:43.89
23:44.28
24:44.82
24:56.32
24:59.29
25:07.79
25:34.86
25:54.95
26:02.63
26:02.64
26:05.16
26:16.70
26:23.76
26:27.81
26:49.63
27:44.51
27:44.52
27:44.65
27:46.32
28:19.39
28:37.83
28:39.32
28:51.16
29:14.41
29:21.41
29:39.16
29:40.58
29:43.33
29:50.42
29:53.47
30:05.36
30:54.31
30:55.33
31:27.55
32:26.11
32:39.84
33:17.43
33:18.51
33:19.84
33:23.78
33:48.84
34:39.35
35:53.64
38:02.61
38:03.36
55:25.54

10/09/2022 04:36:23



Race Date
October 09, 2022

Overall
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Name
CARA FLOYD
SAMANTHA FREEMAN
ANNABELLA TRAIN
ALISA GREBENIUK
GRAYSON LIETZ
EVELYNN SHEA
LINDSEY WOOD

GCA East Conference 2022 - #3 Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

6th Grade Girls

Team

Red Clay Composite
Fannin Composite
Forsyth Composite
Big Creek Composite
Mill Creek High
Oconee High School
North Forsyth High

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Bib No
5001
5002
5015
5003
5005
5021
5009

Time
31:13.43
33:44.23
33:47.94
35:32.56
36:05.48
36:16.94
45:57.53

10/09/2022 04:36:23



Race Date
October 09, 2022

Overall

1
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Name
MAGGIE BEARD
RYANN SLECHTA
REESE MURPHY
BELLA CARDILLO
NATALIE FASS
BILLIE KATE CARGILE
ISABEL HICKS
EMMA ANDERSON
ELLIOTT LIETZ
LILY CHAMBERS
HOPE HOGAN

GCA East Conference 2022 - #3 Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

7th Grade Girls

Team
North Hall High
Buford High School
Fannin Composite
Cherokee Bluff High
Oconee High School
Cherokee Bluff High
Prima Tappa
North Forsyth High
Mill Creek High
Jefferson High School
Yonah Composite

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Bib No
6035
6021
6020
6001
6007
6002
6036
6033
6017
6032
6009

Time

26:07.55
26:09.65
26:17.95
29:49.31
30:19.46
30:19.74
33:04.44
33:27.60
33:28.82
37:22.57
44:22.49

10/09/2022 04:36:23



Race Date
October 09, 2022

Overall
1
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Name
KATE FREEMAN
RYLEY FIELDS
MORGAN KIEL
CADENCE BRANDON
MAILOU BERGESE
ISABELLA CIANCIOLO
ISABELA CHEYKA
MACKENZIE DECOSTA
EVELYN WOODS
ANNA CATE MADDOX
EMORY JONES
JUBILEE GIET
HARPER HARRISON
VICTORIA BOND
AURIANA EVANS
BRIANNA SURETTE

GCA East Conference 2022 - #3 Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

8th Grade Girls

Team
Fannin Composite
Gilmer Cartecay
Oconee High School
Jackson County High
Grayson Compoaosite
Gilmer Cartecay
Jefferson High School
East Forsyth High
Forsyth Composite
Oconee Composite
Oconee Composite
Gilmer Cartecay
North Fulton
Middle GA Composite
Bartram Composite
Denmark High School

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Bib No
6008
7006
7010
7022
7001
7021
7023
7003
7017
7011
7026
7020
7008
7024
7005
7015

Time
29:40.94
29:51.59
30:35.41
30:49.19
31:20.95
31:27.95
32:05.56
32:06.20
33:28.82
34:40.44
34:54.21
35:04.96
36:19.40
41:11.42
42:11.83
46:49.23

10/09/2022 04:36:23



